

LXT - General Aviation Terminal (#9662607)

Owner: Lee's Summit MO, City of
Solicitor: Lee's Summit MO, City of
06/09/2025 02:00 PM CDT

					Engineer Estimate		Civic Elite Contracting		Crossland Construction Company, Inc.	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	C-101-5.1	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$5,434.00	\$5,434.00
2	C-105-5.1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$335,068.79	\$335,068.79	\$414,553.00	\$414,553.00	\$461,863.00	\$461,863.00
3	C-102-5.1	INLET PROTECTION	EA	11	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$263.00	\$2,893.00	\$271.70	\$2,988.70
4	C-102-5.2	12 FILTER SOCK	LF	1213	\$4.00	\$4,852.00	\$10.00	\$12,130.00	\$8.70	\$10,553.10
5	P-101-5.2	REMOVAL OF CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	118	\$15.00	\$1,770.00	\$13.00	\$1,534.00	\$12.00	\$1,416.00
6	C-101-5.3	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	98	\$12.00	\$1,176.00	\$16.00	\$1,568.00	\$15.20	\$1,489.60
7	C-101-5.4	RELOCATION OF LIGHT POLE	EA1	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,875.00	\$7,875.00	\$6,521.10	\$6,521.10
8	P-152-5.1	EXCAVATION AGGREGATE OR SOIL MATERIAL	CY	5153	\$19.80	\$102,029.40	\$29.25	\$150,725.25	\$32.50	\$167,472.50
9	C-155-5.1	12 6% CEMENT TREATED SUBGRADE	SY	5226	\$8.13	\$42,487.38	\$10.00	\$52,260.00	\$9.00	\$47,034.00
10	C-155-5.2	CEMENT (SOIL STABILIZATION)	TON	182	\$228.12	\$41,517.84	\$184.00	\$33,488.00	\$196.00	\$35,672.00
11	P-209-5.1	4 COMPACTED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	SY	5490	\$9.00	\$49,410.00	\$11.00	\$60,390.00	\$9.80	\$53,802.00
12	P-501-8.1	8 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	491	\$95.00	\$46,645.00	\$54.00	\$26,514.00	\$108.80	\$53,420.80
13	P-501-8.2	8 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	4440	\$95.00	\$421,800.00	\$92.00	\$408,480.00	\$99.80	\$443,112.00
14	P-501-8.3	4 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	261	\$70.00	\$18,270.00	\$73.00	\$19,053.00	\$123.10	\$32,129.10
15	P-620-5.1	2 WIDE WHITE STOP BAR MARKING THERMOPLASTIC	LF	36	\$50.00	\$1,800.00	\$23.00	\$828.00	\$35.80	\$1,288.80
16	P-620-5.2	4 YELLOW PARKING STALL WATERBORNE MARKINGS	LF	2718	\$2.50	\$6,795.00	\$3.00	\$8,154.00	\$0.80	\$2,174.40
17	D-701-5.1	4 NON PERFORATED ROOF DRAIN	LF	178	\$40.00	\$7,120.00	\$30.00	\$5,340.00	\$30.00	\$5,340.00
18	D-701-5.2	6 NON-PERFORATED ROOF DRAIN	LF	27	\$55.00	\$1,485.00	\$36.00	\$972.00	\$37.00	\$999.00
19	D-701-5.3	8 NON-PERFORATED ROOF DRAIN	LF	27	\$100.00	\$2,700.00	\$43.00	\$1,161.00	\$43.00	\$1,161.00
20	D-701-5.4	10 NON-PERFORATED ROOF DRAIN	EA	258	\$105.00	\$27,090.00	\$60.00	\$15,480.00	\$61.00	\$15,738.00
21	D-701-5.5	ROOF DRAIN INLET CONNECTION	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,415.00	\$2,415.00	\$2,499.80	\$2,499.80
22	D-752-5.1	TYPE CG-1 CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	1231	\$4.00	\$4,924.00	\$33.00	\$40,623.00	\$53.20	\$65,489.20
23	D-752-5.2	ROLLING CURB	LF	44	\$90.00	\$3,960.00	\$33.00	\$1,452.00	\$52.30	\$2,301.20
24	D-752-5.3	TYPE CG-1 CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER (MODIFIED)	LF	146	\$70.00	\$10,220.00	\$33.00	\$4,818.00	\$52.10	\$7,606.60
25	T-901-5.1	SEEDING	AC	1.6	\$2,550.00	\$4,080.00	\$5,489.00	\$8,782.40	\$11,836.00	\$18,937.60
26	T-908-5.1	MULCHING	AC	1.6	\$2,550.00	\$4,080.00	\$12,440.00	\$19,904.00	\$5,095.00	\$8,152.00
27	T-904-5.1	SODDING	AC	0.2	\$2,600.00	\$520.00	\$6,900.00	\$1,380.00	\$58,098.00	\$11,619.60
28	SP-1-5.1	2 WATER METER	EA	1	\$8,640.00	\$8,640.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,174.00	\$2,174.00
29	SP-2-5.1	2 DOMESTIC WATER LINE	LF	14	\$43.48	\$608.72	\$160.00	\$2,240.00	\$163.00	\$2,282.00
30	SP-2-5.2	6 FIRE SPRINKLER LINE	LF	24	\$50.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.00	\$1,440.00	\$60.00	\$1,440.00
31	SP-2-5.3	8 C900 DR18 WATER LINE	LF	58	\$46.68	\$2,707.44	\$150.00	\$8,700.00	\$193.00	\$11,194.00
32	SP-2-5.4	2.5 COPPER WATER LINE INSTALLATION	LF	19	\$80.00	\$1,520.00	\$27.00	\$513.00	\$27.00	\$513.00
33	SP-2-5.5	8 WATER LINE INSTALLATION	LF	130	\$110.00	\$14,300.00	\$183.00	\$23,790.00	\$226.00	\$29,380.00
34	SP-2-5.6	WATER LINE VALVES	EA	3	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,304.00	\$3,912.00
35	SP-2-5.7	WATER LINE BENDS WITH THRUST BLOCKING	EA	3	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$525.00	\$1,575.00	\$543.00	\$1,629.00
36	SP-3-5.1	4 PVC SANITARY SEWER	LF	240	\$100.00	\$24,000.00	\$90.00	\$21,600.00	\$143.00	\$34,320.00
37	SP-3-5.2	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLES	EA	2	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$12,600.00	\$6,521.00	\$13,042.00
38	SP-3-5.3	SANITARY SEWER CONNECTION	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,391.00	\$7,391.00
39	SP-4-5.1	8 CONCRETE BOLLARD	EA	8	\$1,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,345.00	\$18,760.00	\$915.00	\$7,320.00
40	SP-4-5.2	TRUNCATED DOME	SF	169	\$19.50	\$3,295.50	\$37.00	\$6,253.00	\$42.80	\$7,233.20
41	SP-4-5.3	CONCRETE PARKING BUMPER	EA	5	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$130.00	\$650.00	\$152.00	\$760.00
42	SP-4-5.4	ADA ACCESIBLE BOLLARD MOUNTED PARKING SIGN	EA	5	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,365.00	\$11,825.00	\$755.00	\$3,775.00
43	SP-5-5.1	THERMOPLASTIC ADA ACCESSIBLE PARKING SYMBOL MARKINGS	EA	5	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$512.00	\$2,560.00	\$82.00	\$410.00
44	SP-5-5.2	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC FLOW ARROWS	EA	14	\$750.00	\$10,500.00	\$342.00	\$4,788.00	\$82.00	\$1,148.00
45	SP-5-5.3	THERMOPLASTIC WHITE 24 CROSSWALK MARKINGS	LF	72	\$10.00	\$720.00	\$22.00	\$1,584.00	\$44.50	\$3,204.00
46	SP-6-5.1	NO PARKING SIGN WITH CANOPY COLUMN BASE	EA	4	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,362.00	\$9,448.00	\$82.00	\$328.00
47	SP-7-5.1	STOP SIGN	EA	2	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$513.00	\$1,026.00	\$897.00	\$1,794.00
48	SP-8-5.1	PEDESTRIAN CROSSWALK SIGN	EA	2	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$513.00	\$1,026.00	\$598.00	\$1,196.00
49	SP-9-5.1	UTILITY ELECTRIC	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,869.00	\$10,869.00
50	SP-10-5.1	UTILITY GAS	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,869.00	\$10,869.00
51	SP-13-5.1	GENERAL AVAITION BUILDING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$7,429,470.00	\$7,429,470.00	\$8,008,147.00	\$8,008,147.00	\$9,053,386.00	\$9,053,386.00
52	SP-14-5.1	IRRIGATION SYSTEM	LS	1	\$238,131.97	\$238,131.97	\$24,075.00	\$24,075.00	\$83,067.00	\$83,067.00
Base Bid Total						\$9,116,294.04		\$9,512,672.65		\$10,758,851.30